

~
SLP(C)No. 11365 OF 2001

ITEM No.13

Court No. 2

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11365/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2001 in CRP 1230/98
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KALLAPPA LAXMAN SUGANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MGMT.,SIDDESHWARA EDUCATION SOCIETY &ANR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 06/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Chhaya, Adv. for
M/s Hathi & Co.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.

Mr. R.J. Gouley, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

List for final hearing.

It is open to the parties to file additional
pleadings, if any, in the meantime.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master